ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURES
348
S
IT
E
/R
O

347 347V
480 480V
CONTROL OPTIONS
7PR 7-Pin Receptacle only (shorting cap, photo
control, or wireless control provided by others)
7PR-SC 7-Pin Receptacle w/Shorting Cap
7PR-TL 7-Pin Receptacle w/Twist Lock photo control
SCP/_F1,2,6 Programmable Occupancy Sensor w/ daylight
control (120-277 volts only)
GENI-XX3 ENERGENI
SWF1 SiteSync Field Commission
SWFM1,2 SiteSync Field Commission w/ Sensor
SWP1,4 SiteSync Pre-Commission
SWPM1,2,4 SiteSync Pre-Comm w/ Sensor
HOUSE SIDE SHIELD ACCESSORIES
HSS/VP-S/90-FB/XXX 90° shield front or back
HSS/VP-S/90-LR/XXX 90° shield left or right
HSS/VP-S/180-FB/XXX 180° shield front or back
HSS/VP-S/180-LR/XXX 180° shield left or right
HSS/VP-S/270-FB/XXX 270° shield front or back
HSS/VP-S/270-LR/XXX 270° shield left or right
HSS/VP-S/360/XXX Full shield
CCT/CRI
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI